REVISIONS

REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
A INITIAL RELEASE 4/23/2014 RW
B DIMENSION CHANGES 5/09/2014 RW
331
2 DO © O O O o O ©o O
~O
N
NG N
e e & ©» © © 9 © 9 © O 9 ©v
O
N
o ®» © O © © O © © ©
9.5
31.5
65
98.5
132
165.5
199
232.5
266
299.5
321.5
™
[ ]
NOTES:
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM
2. QTY: 2
SURFACE FINISH: EDGES
TOLERANCES:
LINEAR:
ANGULAR:
NAME SIGNATURE DATE TITLE:
DRAWN °
TopBracketMain
APPV'D
MFG
QA MATERIAL: DWG NO.
A4
6061 Aluminum AZH FOO5_reVB
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